Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2024
ASG Elsdorf (3205)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Ohndorfer Straf3e, 50189 Elsdorf
G 015738219626 info@asg-elsdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Goldberg, Sven
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Herren 60 1 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Klaus-Dieter Wolf; T 02274/9034969
k-d.wolf@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Steven, Adam
Meyer, Jorg

Diehl, Hans-Bernd
Schumacher, Wilfried
Wolf, Klaus-Dieter
Schmidt, Harald
Reimann, Jorg
Wimmer, Heinz
Becker, Bernhard
Stecker, Jirgen
Beck, Karl-Heinz
Strunck, Heinz-Willi
Frohlich, Bernd
Ziegler, Diethard
Abels, Norbert

ID-Nr.

15003833
16102569
15003556
15003813
15303380
15303300
15702895
15203548
15902536
15902769
14703135
15203518
15902576
14202983
15003511

LK

LK16,2
LK16,8
LK17,2
LK18,5
LK19,7
LK20,2
LK24,5
LK24,4
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
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